&More

BY SHERATON

Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, USA

Shiraz
Barossa Valley, Austrailia

Amarone Classico
Veneto, Italy

Merlot-Cabernet Sauvignon
Bordeau, France

Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, USA

Chardonnay
Santa Cruz, USA

Super Tuscan, Cab Sauv, Merlot, Alicante, Montepulciano
Tuscany, Italy

Champagne
Champagne, France

no

195

139

135

295

185

98

495



WINE FLIGHT
Can't settle for just one varietal?
Choose 3 different wines of 3oz

RED WINE

RODNEY STRONG
Cabernet Sauvignon
California, USA

TOM GORE

Cabernet Sauvignon
California, USA

JOSH CELLARS

Merlot

California, USA

OYSTER BAY

Pinot Noir

Marlborough, New Zealand
MEIOMI

Pinot Noir

California, USA

RUFFINO AZIANO CHIANTI CLASSICO
Sangiovese

Tuscany, ltaly

BAROSSA VALLEY ESTATE
Shiraz

Barossa Valley, Australia

WHITE WINE

GIORGIO & GIANNI

Pinot Grigio

Provincia Di Pavia, Italy

SANTA MARGHERITA

Pinot Grigio

Alto Adige-Trentino, Italy
WOODBRIDGE BY ROBERT MONDAVI
Chardonnay

California, USA

TOM GORE

Chardonnay

California, USA

OYSTER BAY

Sauvignon Blanc

Marlborough, New Zealand
INNISKILIN

Late Autumn Riesling

VQA Niagara Peninsula, Canada

ROSE ALL DAY

SAINTLY

Rosé

VQA Niagara Peninsula, Canada
MAISON VENTENAC 'AURE’
Rosé

Languedoc, France

LA MARCA

Prosecco Rosé

Veneto, Italy

ICE WINE % BUBBLY

INNISKILLIN

Vidal Ice Wine

VQA Niagara Peninsula, Canada
LA MARCA

Prosecco

Veneto, Italy

VEUVE CLICQUOT
Champagne

Champagne, France

6oz
27

22

20

21

23

22

6oz
16

21

22

21

6oz

90z
30

24

22

23

25

22

24

90z
18

24

21

24

25

17

90z
21

23

26

BOTTLE
87

7

62

64

7

64

70

BOTTLE
51

69

58

70

69

49

BOTTLE
61

62

64

%»BOTTLE BOTTLE

105

28

59

195

Provincial law prohibits the purchase or consumption or alcohol by persons under the age of 19.
Please drink responsibly. 18% gratuity will be added to parties of 8 or more.



BEERS ON TAP

FLIGHT 15
Can't settle for just one type of beer?
Choose 3 different tap beers on a flight (50z each)

STELLA ARTOIS 15%
Pilsner | Stella Artois | ABV: 5.0%

DEAD ELEPHANT IPA 13%
India Pale Ale | Railway City Brewing | ABV: 6.5%

HENDERSON'’S RUSH 13
Canadian Golden Ale | Henderson Brewing | ABV: 5.5%

HENDERSON'’S FOOD TRUCK, LAGERED BLONDE 13
Lagered Blonde | Henderson Brewing | ABV: 4.8%

STEAM WHISTLE 14
Pilsner | Steam Whistle Brewing | ABV: 5.0%

BLACK COAL STOUT 13
American Stout | Railway City Brewing | ABV: 6.0%

HENDERSON'S BEST AMBER ALE 13
Red Ale | Henderson Brewing | ABV: 5.5%

BONESHAKER IPA 14
American IPA | Amsterdam Brewing Company | ABV: 7.1%

3 SPEED LAGER 13%
American Lager | Amsterdam Brewing Company | ABV: 4.2%

SMOOTH SAILING 13
Light Lager | Cowbell Brewing Company | ABV: 4.0%

WOODHOUSE AMBER LAGER 13
Amber Lager | Woodhouse Brewing Co. | ABV: 5%

SEASONAL ROTATING TAP 13

Please ask your server to find out
about our seasonal beer offering!

CANNED CRAFT TALL BOYS

COWBELL BREWING CO BLYTH ONTARIO

HAZY DAYS JUICY IPA 14
ABSENT LANDLORD 13
RAILWAY CITY BREWING ST THOMAS ONTARIO

GATEWAY TRAVELLER BELGIUM WIT 12

ROTATING SEASONAL CAN

COLLECTIVE ARTS BREWING HAMILTON ONTARIO
AUDIO VISUAL LAGER 12
RANSACK THE UNIVERSE 13

BOTTLED BEERS

HEINEKEN 10
CORONA n
BUDWEISER
CANADIAN

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEERS

BUDWEISER ZERO 6

Provincial law prohibits the purchase or consumption or alcohol by persons under the age of 19.
Please drink responsibly. 18% gratuity will be added to parties of 8 or more.



COCKTAILS

GATEWAY GIN + TONIC 20
A classic drink but with YOUR unique twist!
Upgrade your GG+T with Top Shelf Gin ©) 22

Build your very own GG+T with carefully selected locally crafted
and classic gins. We would love to see your creations come to life,
tag us on Instagram with a picture of your GG+T!

CHOICE OF GIN CHOICE OF FITCH %
Whitley Neill Rhubarb % Ginger T LEEDES TONIC
Collective Arts Rotating flavored Gin T Indian

Empress 1908 (D Rose

Reid’s Signature (7) Grapefruit
Tanqueray

Hendrick’s @)

Seedlip Grove (NON ALCOHOLIC)

CHOICE OF FLAVOR CHOICE OF GARNISH
Lavender Cucumber
Elderflower Rose Petal

Rose Lemon + Lime
Hibiscus Strawberry
Habanero Lime Ginger

Blood Oranges

LYCHEE COLLINS 22
Grey Goose, Soho Lychee, Watermelon,
Grapefruit Tonic, Lemon

FLIGHT RISK 19
Reid's Gin, St. Germain, Indian Tonic

CELEBRATION STATION 16
Cointreau, Prosecco, Desert Pear, Lemon Juice

THE PATRIARCH 19

Appleton Estate V/X Signature, Benedictine + Brandy,
Spiced brown Sugar, Angostura

FIND YOUR ZEN 17
Bombay Sapphire, St Germaine, Lemon Juice, Honey Syrup

REDLISTED 18
Bulleit Rye, fresh strawberries, honey syrup, lemon juice

SMOKED MANHATTAN 22
Bulleit Rye, Cinzano Sweet Vermouth,
Angostura, Cherrywood Smoke

BACON RUNWAY CAESAR 16%
Dixon's Silver Creek infused with Bacon, Clamato Juice,
Worchester Sauce, Tabasco, Chipotle

COCKTAILS IN A CAN

WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER 14
Black Cherry, Watermelon, Pineapple

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

EARLY GREY OLD FASHIONED n
Earl Grey Tea, Vanilla Syrup, Lemon Bitters

INDUS VALLEY 12
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Agave Syrup, Jalapeno Concentrate

SUN KISSED 14
Coconut Water, lemon juice, pineapple puree

HENDERSON BREWERY DREAM SODA 6%
Cream Soda Soft Drink Can

Provincial law prohibits the purchase or consumption or alcohol by persons under the age of 19.
Please drink responsibly. 18% gratuity will be added to parties of 8 or more.

Sheraton Gateway Hotel in Toronto International Airport
Terminal 3, Toronto AMF, P.O. Box 3000, Toronto, Ontario L5P 1C4 Canada +1 905-672-7000




	Beverage Menu June 2022
	FROM THE CELLARBY THE BOTTLE
	THE PRISONER 
	2016 E&E BLACK PEPPER 
	MASI COSTASERA AMARONE CLASSIC 
	2018 CHATEAU GOUDICHAUD 
	2018 FARELLA FAMILY VINEYARDS 
	2019 MODEL FARM “P.M STAIGER VINEYARD”
	2019 FERRERO PEPITA 
	DOM PERIGNON 
	WINE FLIGHT 

	RED WINE 
	WHITE WINE 
	ROSÉ ALL DAY
	ICE WINE & BUBBLY 
	BEERS ON TAP 
	FLIGHT 
	STELLA ARTOIS 
	DEAD ELEPHANT IPA 
	HENDERSON’S RUSH 
	HENDERSON’S FOOD TRUCK, LAGERED BLONDE 
	STEAM WHISTLE 
	BLACK COAL STOUT 
	HENDERSON'S BEST AMBER ALE 
	BONESHAKER IPA 
	3 SPEED LAGER 
	SMOOTH SAILING 
	WOODHOUSE AMBER LAGER 
	SEASONAL ROTATING TAP 

	CANNED CRAFT TALL BOYS 
	COWBELL BREWING CO BLYTH ONTARIO
	HAZY DAYS JUICY IPA 
	ABSENT LANDLORD 

	RAILWAY CITY BREWING ST THOMAS ONTARIO 
	GATEWAY TRAVELLER BELGIUM WIT
	ROTATING SEASONAL CAN

	COLLECTIVE ARTS BREWING HAMILTON ONTARIO
	AUDIO VISUAL LAGER 
	RANSACK THE UNIVERSE 


	BOTTLED BEERS 
	HEINEKEN  
	CORONA
	BUDWEISER  
	CANADIAN 

	NON-ALCOHOLIC BEERS 
	BUDWEISER ZERO

	COCKTAILS
	GATEWAY GIN + TONIC 
	A classic drink but with YOUR unique twist!
	CHOICE OF GIN 
	CHOICE OF FITCH & LEEDES TONIC 
	CHOICE OF FLAVOR 
	CHOICE OF GARNISH 

	LYCHEE COLLINS 
	FLIGHT RISK 
	CELEBRATION STATION 
	THE PATRIARCH 
	FIND YOUR ZEN 
	REDLISTED 
	SMOKED MANHATTAN 
	BACON RUNWAY CAESAR 

	COCKTAILS IN A CAN
	WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER 

	NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS
	EARLY GREY OLD FASHIONED 
	INDUS VALLEY 
	SUN KISSED 
	HENDERSON BREWERY DREAM SODA 





