

FROM THE CELLAR BY THE BOTTLE

THE PRISONER Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley, USA	110
2016 E&E BLACK PEPPER Shiraz Barossa Valley, Austrailia	195
MASI COSTASERA AMARONE CLASSIC Amarone Classico Veneto, Italy	139
2018 CHATEAU GOUDICHAUD Merlot-Cabernet Sauvignon Bordeau, France	135
2018 FARELLA FAMILY VINEYARDS Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley, USA	295
2019 MODEL FARM "P.M STAIGER VINEYARD" Chardonnay Santa Cruz, USA	185
2019 FERRERO PEPITA Super Tuscan, Cab Sauv, Merlot, Alicante, Montepulciano Tuscany, Italy	98
DOM PERIGNON Champagne Champagne, France	495

RED WINE	6oz	9oz	BOTTLE
RODNEY STRONG Cabernet Sauvignon	27	30	87
California, USA TOM GORE Cabernet Sauvignon	22	24	71
California, USA JOSH CELLARS	20	22	62
Merlot California, USA OYSTER BAY	21	23	64
Pinot Noir Marlborough, New Zealand	21	25	04
MEIOMI Pinot Noir California, USA	23	25	71
RUFFINO AZIANO CHIANTI CLASSICO Sangiovese	20	22	64
Tuscany, Italy BAROSSA VALLEY ESTATE Shiraz Barossa Valley, Australia	22	24	70
WHITE WINE	6oz	9oz	BOTTLE
GIORGIO & GIANNI	16	18	51
Pinot Grigio Provincia Di Pavia, Italy			
SANTA MARGHERITA Pinot Grigio Alto Adige-Trentino, Italy	21	24	69
WOODBRIDGE BY ROBERT MONDAVI Chardonnay California, USA	17	21	58
TOM GORE Chardonnay	22	24	70
California, ÚSA OYSTER BAY Sauvignon Plana	21	25	69
Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand INNISKILIN	15	17	49
Late Autumn Riesling VQA Niagara Peninsula, Canada	15	17	49
ROSÉ ALL DAY	6oz	9oz	BOTTLE
SAINTLY Rosé	19	21	61
VQA Niagara Peninsula, Canada MAISON VENTENAC 'AURE'	21	23	62
Rosé Languedoc, France			0.4
LA MARCA Prosecco Rosé Veneto, Italy			64
ICE WINE & BUBBLY	6oz 3	2BOTTLE	BOTTLE
INNISKILLIN Vidal Ice Wine			28
VQA Niagara Peninsula, Canada LA MARCA Prosecco	17		59
Veneto, Italy VEUVE CLICQUOT		105	195
Champagne Champagne, France			

BEERS ON TAP

FLIGHT	15
Can't settle for just one type of beer? Choose 3 different tap beers on a flight (5oz each)	
STELLA ARTOIS Pilsner Stella Artois ABV: 5.0%	15½
DEAD ELEPHANT IPA India Pale Ale Railway City Brewing ABV: 6.5%	131/2
HENDERSON'S RUSH Canadian Golden Ale Henderson Brewing ABV: 5.5%	13
HENDERSON'S FOOD TRUCK, LAGERED BLONDE Lagered Blonde Henderson Brewing ABV: 4.8%	13
STEAM WHISTLE Pilsner Steam Whistle Brewing ABV: 5.0%	14
BLACK COAL STOUT American Stout Railway City Brewing ABV: 6.0%	13
HENDERSON'S BEST AMBER ALE Red Ale Henderson Brewing ABV: 5.5%	13
BONESHAKER IPA American IPA Amsterdam Brewing Company ABV: 7.1%	14
3 SPEED LAGER American Lager Amsterdam Brewing Company ABV: 4.2%	13½
SMOOTH SAILING Light Lager Cowbell Brewing Company ABV: 4.0%	13
WOODHOUSE AMBER LAGER Amber Lager Woodhouse Brewing Co. ABV: 5%	13
SEASONAL ROTATING TAP Please ask your server to find out about our seasonal beer offering!	13
CANNED CRAFT TALL BOYS	
COWBELL BREWING CO BLYTH ONTARIO	
HAZY DAYS JUICY IPA ABSENT LANDLORD	14
RAILWAY CITY BREWING ST THOMAS ONTARIO	13
GATEWAY TRAVELLER BELGIUM WIT ROTATING SEASONAL CAN	12
COLLECTIVE ARTS BREWING HAMILTON ONTARIO	
AUDIO VISUAL LAGER	12
RANSACK THE UNIVERSE	13
BOTTLED BEERS	
HEINEKEN	10
CORONA	11
BUDWEISER CANADIAN	9
CANADIAN	9
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEERS	
BUDWEISER ZERO	6

COCKTAILS

	GATEWAY GIN + TONIC A classic drink but with YOUR unique twist! Upgrade your GG+T with Top Shelf Gin (T)			
	Build your very own GG+T with carefully selected locally crafted and classic gins. We would love to see your creations come to life, tag us on Instagram with a picture of your GG+T!			
	CHOICE OF GIN Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger T Collective Arts Rotating flavored Gin T Empress 1908 ① Reid's Signature ① Tanqueray Hendrick's ① Seedlip Grove (NON ALCOHOLIC)	CHOICE OF FITCH & LEEDES TONIC Indian Rose Grapefruit		
	CHOICE OF FLAVOR Lavender Elderflower Rose Hibiscus Habanero Lime	CHOICE OF GARNISH Cucumber Rose Petal Lemon + Lime Strawberry Ginger Blood Oranges		
	LYCHEE COLLINS Grey Goose, Soho Lychee, Watermelon, Grapefruit Tonic, Lemon		22	
	FLIGHT RISK Reid's Gin, St. Germain, Indian Tonic		19	
	CELEBRATION STATION Cointreau, Prosecco, Desert Pear, Lemon Juice		16	
	THE PATRIARCH Appleton Estate V/X Signature, Benedictine + Brandy, Spiced brown Sugar, Angostura			
FIND YOUR ZEN Bombay Sapphire, St Germaine, Lemon Juice, Honey Syrup			17	
REDLISTED Bulleit Rye, fresh strawberries, honey syrup, lemon juice			18	
SMOKED MANHATTAN Bulleit Rye, Cinzano Sweet Vermouth, Angostura, Cherrywood Smoke				
BACON RUNWAY CAESAR Dixon's Silver Creek infused with Bacon, Clamato Juice, Worchester Sauce, Tabasco, Chipotle				
	COCKTAILS IN A CAN			
	WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER Black Cherry, Watermelon, Pineapple		14	
	NON-ALCOHOLIC COCK	TAILS		
	EARLY GREY OLD FASHIONED Earl Grey Tea, Vanilla Syrup, Lemon Bitters			
	INDUS VALLEY Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Agave Syrup, Jalapeno Concentrate			
	SUN KISSED Coconut Water, lemon juice, pineapple puree			
HENDERSON BREWERY DREAM SODA Cream Soda Soft Drink Can			6½	

Provincial law prohibits the purchase or consumption or alcohol by persons under the age of 19. Please drink responsibly. 18% gratuity will be added to parties of 8 or more.